

WEBSITE USER AGREEMENT

WEBSITE USER AGREEMENT

This website is owned and operated by Agility Forex Ltd ("Agility Forex", "the Company") and consists of both public and private areas. The Public Area has unrestricted access whereas the Private Area is restricted and is accessed via a Username and Password. Anybody using a username and password will assumed to be fully entitled to do so and Agility Forex will accept no responsibility for misuse or unauthorised access, other than where Agility Forex has been notified in accordance with our Terms and Conditions. References to the Website in this Agreement are intended to cover both Public and Private Areas.

All of this Site including but not limited to logos, graphics, icons, text, images and software ("the Content") is owned by Agility Forex or our content providers and is protected by international copyright law.

This Site is provided on an "as is" basis. We make no representations or warranties of any kind as to the operation of this Site or the Content included on this site. While we make every effort to ensure the information is accurate, we will not be liable for the quality or accuracy of any of the Content which may be accessed via this site and are not responsible for any consequences which may arise from your acting (or failing to act) on any of the Content. We will also not be held liable for any delay, interruption or unavailability of the Site.

We may also provide links to other web sites which because we have no control over such sites we will not be held responsible for, or liable for, any content, advertising or other materials that appear on such sites.

It is important to recognise that the information provided in this Site does not constitute financial advice and that the service provided by Agility Forex is "execution only". Any comments or statements made on the Site or in blogs, tweets and email commentaries are purely for general market information and should not be construed as a recommendation or investment advice.

Use of this Website constitutes acceptance of the Terms and Conditions of Agility Forex Ltd.

